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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37325

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST2

Date: saturday, February 12, 2022

Home: 08 (14U) NCF West Silver

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Tryist SP 05-Flow

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 08 (14U) PTFC TRIAD LEGEND

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

08 (14U) NCF West Silver

No. Name

C1
Cc2

Cc4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

08 (14U) PTFC TRIAD LEGEND

014
029
030
031

032
033
034
035
036
037
039
040
041
042
043
045
047
052
056

SIGNATURE

Name

Landon Leclerc
Shlok Chaudhari
Chase Baldwin

Alexander Resendiz-
martinez

Ujjwal Singh

Edwin Perez-Garcia
Andres Marquez Varela
Memphis Burge

Chase Hulme

Dabhir Martinez Tejeda
Graham Mitchell
Roberto Giovannetti
Christopher Akoje-Mack
Troy Garden

Eduardo Aramburo
Shawn Harris

Cameron Rands

John Anetrella

Alex Tomes

Goals

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

CELL

Misconduct

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




