

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37325

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST2 Field: Truist SP 05-Flow

Date: Saturday, February 12, 2022 Time: 4:00 PM

Home: 08 (14U) NCF West Silver Away: 08 (14U) PTFC TRIAD LEGEND

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNIATURE	CELL

## 08 (14U) NCF West Silver

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 08 (14U) PTFC TRIAD LEGEND

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
				:	014	Landon Leclerc				
				:	029	Shlok Chaudhari			:	
				:	030	Chase Baldwin			: :	
			:	:	031	Alexander Resendiz- martinez		:	:	
				1	032	Ujjwal Singh				
				:	033	Edwin Perez-Garcia		:	: :	
				:	034	Andres Marquez Varela		:	:	
				:	035	Memphis Burge		:	:	
				:	036	Chase Hulme		:	:	
				:	037	Dahir Martinez Tejeda		:		
				1	039	Graham Mitchell			: :	
				:	040	Roberto Giovannetti		:	: :	
				:	041	Christopher Akoje-Mack		:	:	
				:	042	Troy Garden		:	:	
				:	043	Eduardo Aramburo		:	:	
				:	045	Shawn Harris		:	:	
				:	047	Cameron Rands		:		
				:	052	John Anetrella		:	:	
				:	056	Alex Tomes		:	:	
				:				:		
				:						
				:				:		
			:	:						
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:						

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 C3 C4 C5 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments